
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
11 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusSots 16

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3 ACCELER   CRONO1

21 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0020:03'370 25 03:13'92 03:26'38 03:19'30 03:23'12 03:16'82 03:23'83    

32 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL GAS GAS Amv Torroella 00:0020:05'410 00:02'040 20 03:13'90 03:24'96 03:21'35 03:22'51 03:20'98 03:21'71    

13 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO MC 3 Turons 00:0020:32'250 00:28'880 16 03:20'40 03:38'90 03:19'95 03:26'67 03:19'58 03:26'75    

44 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC KTM Mc Corbera 00:0020:36'730 00:33'360 13 03:16'49 03:31'03 03:25'59 03:31'80 03:22'17 03:29'65    

65 ZANON PARDO, ARES Mc Salomo 00:0021:40'420 01:37'050 11 03:23'30 03:37'06 03:26'62 03:49'54 03:32'75 03:51'15    

86 VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER SHERCO Red Box S.M. 00:0021:43'870 01:40'500 10 03:29'03 03:40'79 03:24'60 03:50'76 03:37'35 03:41'34    

77 GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL YAMAHA SIP SPORT 00:0022:19'270 02:15'900 9 03:36'01 03:49'93 03:46'82 03:47'57 03:32'28 03:46'66    

98 DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO KTM Mc Palau 00:0023:22'980 03:19'610 8 03:41'07 04:02'90 03:40'49 04:08'39 03:36'28 04:13'85    

129 MARTINEZ PRIETO, ENRIC SHERCO MC 3 Turons 00:0023:26'070 03:22'700 7 03:35'99 03:57'49 03:45'70 04:13'77 03:41'90 04:11'22    

1110 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO MC 3 Turons 00:0024:02'110 03:58'740 6 03:49'93 04:13'53 03:42'10 04:16'57 03:47'35 04:12'63    

1011 COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0025:00'620 04:57'250 5 03:40'67 04:33'70 03:47'95 04:39'18 03:49'87 04:29'25    

512 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU FANTIC Mc. Riuprimer G 10:0031:52'640 11:49'270 4 03:24'14 03:44'90 03:36'24 03:49'97 03:29'62 03:47'77    

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

11/09/2021 13:30:24

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
11 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusOberta

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3 ACCELER   CRONO1

151 LLENAS ROIG, JORDI SHERCO Red Box S.M. 02:0028:24'920 25 03:51'73 04:27'79 04:10'23 04:26'22 03:55'58 05:33'37    

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

11/09/2021 13:30:52

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
11 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. Reus85 cc Cadet

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3 ACCELER   CRONO1

351 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM KTM Mc Lluçanes 00:0021:42'080 25 03:36'95 03:38'64 03:35'16 03:36'54 03:35'44 03:39'35    

362 UCAR SANCHEZ, POL HARLEY DAVIDSO Racc M.S. 00:0023:28'350 01:46'270 20 03:43'96 04:10'39 03:42'18 04:02'42 03:42'72 04:06'68    

383 PLANA SERRA, MARC KTM Mc. Segre 00:0024:16'830 02:34'750 16 03:52'85 04:20'19 03:57'87 04:06'10 03:51'75 04:08'07    

394 RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, GERARD KAWASAKI Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0024:22'520 02:40'440 13 03:54'32 04:19'55 03:51'50 04:16'63 03:49'81 04:10'71    

375 VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN KTM Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0024:52'560 03:10'480 11 03:52'42 04:30'77 04:00'62 04:16'13 03:56'39 04:16'23    

** RETIRADOS **

406 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI KTM Mc. Segre 03:0022:11'020 00:28'940 0 04:10'44 04:32'37 04:11'65 06:16'56      

417 JORDAN SANCHEZ, ABEL Em Castellbisba 24:0021:07'030 N/D 0 04:52'20 13:14'83        

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

11/09/2021 13:31:11

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
11 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. Reus85 cc Juvenil

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3 ACCELER   CRONO1

811 CUESTA LERA, HUGO HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0021:36'290 25 03:27'82 03:50'40 03:25'75 03:41'69 03:28'58 03:42'05    

822 VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL Porqueres Motor 00:0022:00'460 00:24'170 20 03:42'80 03:42'33 03:33'62 03:46'11 03:29'37 03:46'23    

883 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO KTM Mc. ValseBike 00:0023:05'280 01:28'990 16 03:51'06 03:54'59 03:47'96 03:56'29 03:44'88 03:50'50    

844 PEIX MAYNE, GERARD Porqueres Motor 00:0023:46'340 02:10'050 13 04:00'44 04:07'22 03:41'50 03:57'20 03:44'91 04:15'07    

865 FERRANDO SANCHEZ, MARTI KTM Mc Salomo 00:0023:53'800 02:17'510 11 03:41'54 04:05'50 03:57'75 04:13'11 03:49'51 04:06'39    

876 GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL KTM Mc A.Selva Camp 12:0037:48'210 16:11'920 10 03:44'84 04:40'61 05:14'57 04:03'22 03:44'73 04:20'24    

857 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA HUSQVARNA Em Castellbisba 14:0045:08'120 23:31'830 9 08:46'51 04:48'36 04:25'59 04:30'56 04:05'82 04:31'28    

** RETIRADOS **

808 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM Amv Torroella 00:0003:26'320 N/D 0 03:26'32         

** NO SALIDOS **
839 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM SIP SPORT 00:00          

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

11/09/2021 13:31:27

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
11 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT

M.A.C. Reus65 cc

ResultadosFINAL  REVISADA

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3   CRONO1

3001 SABATE ARCAS, PAU Mc. Segre 00:0023:33'770 25 03:45'71 04:10'42 03:44'99 04:00'40 03:44'04 04:08'21    
3042 MASO GOMEZ, NIL Mc St.Hilari 00:0024:32'530 00:58'760 20 03:53'85 04:15'52 03:51'69 04:13'62 03:54'98 04:22'87    

3023 RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC Mc. Segre 00:0024:53'640 01:19'870 16 03:53'97 04:09'23 03:57'69 04:40'98 03:53'58 04:18'19    
3054 WIC HUERTAS, ERIC KTM Brac MC 00:0025:06'720 01:32'950 13 03:48'76 04:08'91 03:52'29 04:14'22 03:48'36 05:14'18    

3015 PARRA BARRERA, JOEL HUSQVARNA Gm Molins 00:0025:29'560 01:55'790 11 03:52'16 04:29'02 03:55'85 04:18'96 04:03'08 04:50'49    
3036 PLA QUEROL, AITOR YAMAHA Mec Alcanar 00:0025:36'830 02:03'060 10 04:04'79 04:23'98 03:58'68 04:31'20 04:09'02 04:29'16    

3067 RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX KTM Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0026:56'880 03:23'110 9 04:08'48 05:06'10 04:04'07 04:49'51 04:12'94 04:35'78    
3148 LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID Mc Francolí 00:0028:38'100 05:04'330 8 04:30'12 05:16'56 04:16'51 04:49'66 04:27'03 05:18'22    

3099 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0030:36'990 07:03'220 7 04:28'50 05:55'04 04:42'03 05:23'96 04:34'34 05:33'12    
30710 XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU KTM Brac MC 00:0031:03'240 07:29'470 6 05:03'20 05:55'58 04:43'77 05:08'39 04:49'90 05:22'40    

31111 MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN Mc Francolí 02:0034:52'780 11:19'010 5 04:26'51 05:40'63 04:50'11 06:24'63 04:42'20 06:48'70    
31612 SOTO FERRANDIZ, JAIME P.M.B. 00:0035:43'600 12:09'830 4 04:36'21 08:05'26 04:22'48 05:43'46 05:58'44 06:57'75    

31213 OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP YAMAHA Mc. Polea SX 01:0042:09'810 18:36'040 3 05:53'34 06:46'04 05:45'21 08:22'43 05:58'89 08:23'90    
31314 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK KTM Mc. Segre 19:0001:03:50'51 40:16'740 2 05:25'88 11:37'61 06:09'93 08:22'41 04:58'58 08:16'10    

31515 MARQUEZ CHAMIZO, RAUL Independiente 23:0001:13:59'33 50:25'560 1 05:04'28 17:11'19 05:42'79 09:13'48 05:39'63 08:07'96    
** RETIRADOS **

30816 VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME Mc. Segre 134:0002:41:52'80 02:18:19'0 0 04:27'39 05:20'60 04:52'76 07:53'58 05:18'47     
 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***
** RETIRADOS **

31017 SAPERAS AR (15.2.8) KTM Mc. Micorella 38:0001:20:40'30   05:46'74 12:21'67 06:18'24 09:52'80 08:20'85     

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

14/09/2021 18:08:09

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
11 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusFemines

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3 ACCELER   CRONO1

3251 GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0016:13'990 25 03:53'67 04:08'04 03:50'42 04:21'86      

3282 CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE HUSQVARNA Em Castellbisba 00:0017:41'700 01:27'710 20 04:16'15 04:38'86 04:12'30 04:34'39      

3263 GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA KTM Mc. Segre 00:0020:03'510 03:49'520 16 04:30'23 05:37'63 04:30'43 05:25'22      

3274 GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA YAMAHA Mc Lluçanes 00:0020:12'930 03:58'940 13 04:28'16 06:14'16 04:29'27 05:01'34      

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

11/09/2021 13:32:17

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
11 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. Reus50 cc

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3 ACCELER   CRONO1

3601 GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0018:16'310 25 04:15'82 04:59'13 04:16'49 04:44'87      

3672 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX KTM Mc C. Empúries 00:0019:36'970 01:20'660 20 04:27'44 05:25'40 04:27'52 05:16'61      

3613 MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0020:03'740 01:47'430 16 04:43'10 05:02'58 04:59'35 05:18'71      

3624 RUIZ-CASTELLANOS GOMEZ, ARAN MC 3 Turons 00:0021:06'860 02:50'550 13 04:42'51 06:16'11 04:37'13 05:31'11      

3635 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL KTM Mc C. Empúries 13:0041:42'620 23:26'310 11 05:10'94 08:45'67 05:59'63 08:46'38      

** RETIRADOS **

3666 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, AXEL KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0020:23'200 02:06'890 0 05:51'92 08:54'18 05:37'10       

3647 COLOMER ESQUERRE, ISONA KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0006:26'570 N/D 0 06:26'57         

3658 ROMERO LLADO, ALEJANDRO KTM MC 3 Turons 00:00 N/D 0          

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

11/09/2021 13:32:34

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63




